
 
 
 

New Year’s Day (Observed) Monday January 2, 2023 Closed 

Martin Luther King Jr Day Saturday* January 14, 2023 Closed 

 Monday  January 16, 2023 Closed 

Presidents’ Day Saturday* February 18, 2023 Closed 

 Monday February 20, 2023 Closed 

Patriots’ Day Saturday* April 15, 2023 Closed 
(Maine & Massachusetts Only. 
Data Processing Items Posted) 

 

Monday April 17, 2023 Closed 

Memorial Day Saturday* May 27, 2023 Closed 

  Monday May 29, 2023 Closed 
Juneteenth National 
Independence Day  Monday June 19, 2023 Closed 

Independence Day Tuesday July 4, 2023 Closed 

Labor Day Saturday* September 2, 2023 Closed 

  Monday  September 4, 2023 Closed 

Indigenous Peoples’ Day/ Saturday* October 7, 2023 Closed 

Columbus Day Monday October 9, 2023 Closed 

Veterans’ Day  Saturday* November 11, 2023 Closed 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 23, 2023 Closed 

Christmas Day  Monday December 25, 2023 Closed 

New Year’s Day  Monday January 1, 2024 Closed 

*Our After-Hours Card Call Center is available at 1-833-999-1097  
during all holidays, *Saturdays listed above, and all non-business hours. 

 


